
Western Dressage Intro Test of Choice

 (C) Angstadt, 

Lonsum SadieRiley Whittaker 64.167% 1115.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2577

Lonsum SadieRiley Whittaker 60.227% 2132.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1577

Chic by JacMary Tripp 58.409% 3128.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1551

Western Dressage Basic Test of Choice

 (C) Angstadt, 

Sweet Blue Honey DewHaley Whittaker 66.458% 1159.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1560

Sweet Blue Honey DewHaley Whittaker 65.435% 2150.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 2560

CaspianLorna Cogan 64.375% 3154.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1506

CaspianLorna Cogan 61.739% 4142.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2506

Western Dressage Level 1 Test of Choice

 (C) Angstadt, 

Peppers TemptressHaley Whittaker 70.893% 1198.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2600

Peppers TemptressHaley Whittaker 69.630% 2188.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1600

USDF Into Level Test A Junior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Silver Star DustIsabelle Toste 64.688% 1103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019550

Holy FlagSandy Hubler 64.375% 2103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019692

Cotton's Candy ManAutumn Perry 63.438% 3101.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019499

DallasHailey Krofta 60.625% 497.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019694

Disco BillLauren Colleary 58.125% 593.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019453

AuroraFrankie Banville 55.313% 688.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019502

AuroraHaley Kittredge 54.688%87.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019693

USDF Intro Level Test A Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

RingadingdingKim Laiosa 63.750% 1102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019497

A Sudden Sir PrizeArden Kusza 62.813% 2100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019485

FergusJennifer Green 60.000% 396.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019690

Amazing GraceLori Goodsell 59.063% 494.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019510

StormyHailey Miller 55.625% 589.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019454

Cotton's Candy ManLeanne Lortie 55.625% 689.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019554

FMF AngelKathleen Bochman 54.063%86.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019504

USDF Intro Level Test B Junior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Silver Star DustIsabelle Toste 64.688% 1103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019550

Magic (RB)Blythe Butkevich 62.188% 299.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019460

Holy FlagSandy Hubler 61.875% 399.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019692

AuroraFrankie Banville 61.250% 498.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019502
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AuroraHaley Kittredge 60.000% 596.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019693

DallasHailey Krofta 55.625% 689.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019694

Disco BillLauren Colleary 55.000%88.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019453

Cotton's Candy ManAutumn Perry 53.125%85.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019499

USDF Intro Level Test B Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Gracie BlueSusan Adams-Conley 69.375% 1111.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019472

Life is GoodAnn Rohrbach 62.188% 299.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019545

Cotton's Candy ManLeanne Lortie 60.938% 397.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019554

Amazing GraceBarbara Digan 59.688% 495.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019508

A Sudden Sir PrizeArden Kusza 57.813% 592.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019485

FergusJennifer Green 57.500% 692.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019690

RingadingdingKim Laiosa 57.188%91.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019497

FMF AngelKathleen Bochman 53.125%85.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019504

StormyHailey Miller 53.125%85.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019454

USDF Intro Level Test C Junior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Magic (RB)Blythe Butkevich 66.000% 1132.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019460

USDF Intro Level Test C Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Gracie BlueSusan Adams-Conley 66.250% 1132.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019472

Life is GoodAnn Rohrbach 60.250% 2120.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019545

Amazing GraceBarbara Digan 59.000% 3118.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019508

Promising Hope's PhoenixBrianna Krause 56.750% 4113.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019461

RingadingdingKim Laiosa 56.500% 5113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019497

USEF Training Level Test 2 Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

WildflowerBeth Arnold 66.207% 1192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019463

Bantry Bay's ErinSusan Perry 65.172% 2189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019434

It's Sir to YouAlyssa Trifone 59.828% 3173.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019687

AtlanticoJean Pongratz 58.103% 4168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019698

USEF Training Level Test 3 Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

WildflowerBeth Arnold 69.828% 1202.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019463

It's Sir to YouAlyssa Trifone 64.138% 2186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019687

Bantry Bay's ErinSusan Perry 61.724% 3179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019434

AtlanticoJean Pongratz 58.448% 4169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019698
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USEF First Level Test 2 Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Whippoorwill MayanaCarly Sisson 49.571% 1173.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019465

USEF Second Level and Above TOC

 (C) Angstadt, 

Fair HeroAdriana Lafave 64.872% 1253.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019470

RevellBarbara Ann Archer 64.079% 2243.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019480

Above Leadline Equitation

 (C) TBA, 

Cotton's Candy ManHeather Rogers 77.500% 162.0JR/YRLeadline Equitation555

Snicker Do DellIrene Doggett 74.375% 259.5JR/YRLeadline Equitation700

Above Leadline Suitability

 (C) TBA, 

Snicker Do DellIrene Doggett 76.875% 161.5JR/YRLeadline Suitability700

Cotton's Candy ManHeather Rogers 71.875% 257.5JR/YRLeadline Suitability555
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